



NHFF Counties EMA Meeting Schedule 2022
	MONTH
	Times and Committee Meetings

	Thursday, January 7, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, January 15, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, February 4, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, February 12, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, March 4, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, March 12, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, April 1, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm 

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm 

	Friday, April 9, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, May 6, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, May 14, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am: Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, June 3, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, June 11, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, August 5, 2021
	SPECIAL PSRA MEETING 9:00AM - 3:00PM

	Friday, August 13, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am: Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, September 2, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, September 10, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, October 7, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, October 15, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Thursday, November 4, 2021
	Strategic Planning & Assessment 9:30am - 12:00pm

	
	Quality Improvement 12:00pm-2:00pm

	Friday, November 12, 2021
	Executive Committee 9:30am-10:30am : Membership/Finance 10:30am-11:30am

	
	Planning Council 12:00pm-2:00pm


** THERE ARE NO MEETINGS HELD IN JULY OR DECEMBER
